

[Validate](#)[Print](#)[Help](#)**Percentage BoQ**

Tender Inviting Authority: Executive Engineer, Damodar Head Works Division

Name of Work: Rejuvenation of Tamlanala from 900.00m to 2550.00m at Mouza-Tamla under P.S.-Andal & Durgapur-Faridpur, Block-Andal under Damodar Head Works Sub-Division of Damodar Head Works Division (Phase-I).

Contract No: WBIW/EE/DHWD/NIT-01(e)/2017-18 Sl. No. 01

Name of the Bidder/
Bidding Firm /
Company :**PRICE SCHEDULE**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	6	53	55
1	Earthwork in excavation in the canals / drainage channels / borrowpits/ River bed / slope of bank as noted below as per designed section & throwing the spoils in layer of 23 cm. for making banks as per profile or to deposit the same in any other place as wanted by the Engineer-in-Charge within an initial lead of 30 metre and initial lift of 2.00 metre including breaking clods, rough dressing etc. complete as per direction of the Engineer-in-Charge. a) Local soil / soil mixed with moorum or kankar / silt, dry or moist / slushy silt / sticky soil.	43698.000	Cum	83.00	3626934.00	INR Thirty Six Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred & Thirty Four Only
2	Extra rate over item No.1 for all kinds of soil for every additional lead of 30 metre or part thereof beyond the initial lead of 30 metre. i)Considering two extra lead	21849.000	Cum	20.00	436980.00	INR Four Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty Only

3	Extra rate over item No.1 for all kinds of soil for every additional lift of 2.00 metre or part thereof beyond the initial lift of 2.00 metre.	17479.000	Cum	10.00	174790.00	INR One Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety Only
4	a) Cutting and removing ordinary thick or thorny jungles including clearing and depositing the same with all leads and lifts as per direction of the Engineer-in- Charge	12830.000	Sqm	9.50	121885.00	INR One Lakh Twenty One Thousand Eight Hundred & Eighty Five Only
Total in Figures					4360589.00	INR Forty Three Lakh Sixty Thousand Five Hundred & Eighty Nine Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				